Details of the Liquidator of Future Park Leasehold Property Fund and the REIT Manager of Future City Leasehold Real Estate Investment Trust

BBL Asset Management Company Limited ("BBLAM") which will be the liquidator of FUTUREPF and the REIT Settlor, and will become the REIT Manager once the conversion from FUTUREPF into FUTURERT is completed, is a limited company registered in Thailand.

Summary of the material information of BBLAM

Liquidator/	BBL Asset Management Company Limited		
REIT Manager			
Head Office Location	175 Sathorn City Tower, 7 th , 21 st and 26 th Floor, South Sathorn Road, Thung		
	Mahamek Sub-district, Sathorn District, Bangkok.		
Company Registered No.	0105535049700		
Telephone	0 2674 6488		
Website	https://www.bblam.co.th/		
Email	bualuangfund@bblam.co.th		
Registered Capital	Baht 100,000,000.00		
Number of shares	1,000,000 shares		
Director	1. Mrs. Voravan Tarapoom		
	2. Mr. Stephen Tan		
	3. Ms. Suyanee Puripanyawanich		
	4. Mr. Paisarn Lertkowit		
	5. Mr. Wasin Wattanaworakijkul		
	6. Ms. Piyamart Kumsaikaew		
	7. Mr. Chone Sophonpanich		
	8. Mr. Natthapachara Chiarawongse		
Authorized Directors	Mrs. Voravan Tarapoom, Ms. Suyanee Puripanyawanich, Mr. Paisarn		
	Lertkowit, Ms. Piyamart Kumsaikaew, Mr. Natthapachara Chiarawongse and		
	Mr. Wasin Wattanaworakijkul, two of these six directors jointly sign and affix		
	the company's seal.		
Accounting Period	1 January – 31 December		

Shareholders of BBLAM

Name	Number of shares (shares)	Ratio (Percent)
Bangkok Bank Public Company Limited	749,996	75
Bangkok Life Assurance Public Company Limited	100,000	10
Asia Financial Holdings Ltd.	100,000	10
Bangkok Insurance Public Company Limited	50,000	5
Mrs. Worawan Taraphum	1	0
Mr. Chon Sophonpanich	1	0
Miss Chonlada Soponpanich	2	0
Total	1,000,000	100